LXXXII SUBIDA AL PENOTE - COPA DE CASTILLA LA MANCHA

GENERAL FEMENINA

Finalizados (36)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

1

XN O B~ WIN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

28
56
32
63
18
21
1

GIN OO N

72
103
89
36
20
91
92
144
22
86
145
58
120
60
111
121
132
119
131
16
30
99
118

Ines PAVON CASTANERA

Leyre GARCIA JURADOSALMERON
Lucia PEREZ NAVAS

Laura GARRIDO

Sonia AMORES ALCOLADO

Rocio MARTINDELGADO RAMIREZ
Isabella HERVELLA CONTEGNI
Elin SESMERO CALLEJA

Amelie HERVELLA CONTEGNI
Candela Valentina CRISTALDO
Celia GOMEZ LOPEZ

Patricia JIMENEZ SEVILLA

Elsa RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ

Cristina RUIZ VALDEPENAS

Mar MUELA DAMIAN

Rosa Angelica BARBELLA APONTE
Cristina Andrea TODERAS

Sophie Loriette NUNEZ NAOUR
Milagros ALCOLADO PINTOR
Sagrario CARRION MATEO
Amparo VALDERAS MUNOZ

Tiare BLANCO LAREDO

Maria Dolores GONZALEZ CASTILLO
Maria SEGARRA CANAMARES
Sonia HERNANDEZ LACHEHAB
Begoiia GIL DE BARROETA
Sandra GOMEZ GARCIA
Auxiliadora FERNANDEZ PENA
Carmen MORALEDA PEREZ

Maria Luisa DIAZ ISABEL

Beatriz LOPEZ RAMOS

Almudena GOMEZ RAMOS

Claudia ZARZA RAMIREZ

Natalia ALCALA LOPEZ

Silvia ARCOS ALBIOL

Maria Cristina LOPEZ CEZON

GENERAL MASCULINA

Finalizados (99)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

1

OINOO O~ W

11
12

112
39
41
65
24
96

104
29
93
31
17
26

Victor Manuel MORENO VIDAL
Jaime CUESTA ESTEBAN
Daniel SANCHEZ VARGAS
Alberto MARQUES VELASCO

Sergio GONZALEZ GOMEZ DE AGUERO

Ifiaki AMORES ESCRIBANO
Oscar FOGUET DE ANDRES
Jesus ALGARRA DEL CASTILLO
Jorge YAGUE ANDRES

Tirso BLANCO LAREDO
Gonzalo ALIQUE LOZANO
Oscar ARROYO REDONDO

27 Julio 2024
2000 M - General Por Sexo

Pto
CATEGORIA cAT

JNF
MST-A-F
JNF
MST-B-F
INF-F
JNF
INF-F
ALV-F
ALV-F
ALV-F
ALV-F
ALV-F
ALV-F
MST-B-F
MST-C-F
MST-B-F
SNF
JNF
MST-B-F
MST-B-F
MST-D-F
JNF
MST-B-F
MST-C-F
MST-A-F
MST-C-F
MST-A-F
MST-C-F
MST-C-F
MST-D-F
MST-C-F
MST-D-F
INF-F
JNF
MST-B-F
MST-C-F

Pto
CATEGORIA caAT

MST-C-M
SNM
SNM

MST-B-M
JNM

MST-B-M

MST-C-M
JNM

MST-B-M
JNM

INF-M
JNM

1

A2 =

Pag.1de 3

TIEMPO
0:24:53.3
0:25:22.6
0:25:35.4
0:25:48.1
0:27:03.4
0:28:32.7
0:28:58.2
0:28:59.4
0:28:59.6
0:29:00.4
0:29:03.4
0:29:06.7
0:29:06.9
0:29:32.3
0:31:07.4
0:31:30.1
0:31:46.4
0:32:06.8
0:33:02.4
0:33:04.2
0:33:13.1
0:33:26.2
0:34:45.3
0:35:27.4
0:35:57.9
0:36:09.6
0:36:17.7
0:37:13.7
0:39:20.6
0:40:37.8
0:40:37.9
0:40:52.6
0:41:24.3
0:41:40.3
0:42:24.9
0:45:06.3

TIEMPO
0:22:35.9
0:22:41.4
0:23:26.5
0:23:38.9
0:23:51.4
0:24:30.2
0:24:34.7
0:24:45.9
0:24:46.9
0:24:49.3
0:25:06.1
0:25:19.9

/100
121"
122"
123"
124"
128"
133"
134"
134"
134"
134"
134"
134"
134"
136"
141"
142"
143"
144"
147"
147"
148"
148"
153"
155"
157"
157"
158"
201"
208"
212"
212"
213"
214"
215"
218"
226"

'/ 100
1'13"
1'14"
1'16"
117"
117"
119"
1'20"
1'20"
1'20"
1'20"
121"
122"

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

36 de 40 inscritos

CLUB

CLUB NATACION UGENA

RES ALBACETE SWIM

CNS. ORIOL IMPERIAL
NATACION REAL CANOE

CLUB NATACION CRIPTANA GIGANTES
CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
C.N. MIRASIERRA

A.D. RIVAS NATACION

C.N. MIRASIERRA

A.D. RIVAS NATACION

CNS. ORIOL IMPERIAL

CLUB NATACION CUENCA
CLUB NATACION CUENCA

C.N. MASTER MADRID
COMPLUTUM TRIATLON

RES ALBACETE SWIM
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACION TORRIJOS
CLUB NATACION CRIPTANA GIGANTES
RES ALBACETE SWIM

FERCA - SAN JOSE

CD PIRATAS

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB NATACION CUENCA
INDIVIDUAL

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
MASTER TOLEDO 3 CULTURAS
C.N. MASTER MADRID

CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
C.N. MASTER MADRID

C.N. MASTER MADRID

C.N. MASTER MADRID

CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
CNS. ORIOL IMPERIAL

CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
C.N. MASTER MADRID

99 de 105 inscritos

CLUB

CLUB VALENCIANO DE NATACION
CNS. ORIOL IMPERIAL

CNS. ORIOL IMPERIAL

CN TOLEDO MONTEVERDE

CNS. ORIOL IMPERIAL

CLUB NATACION CRIPTANA GIGANTES
KOMANDO TABARKA

CLUB NATACION CUENCA

C.N. MASTER MADRID

STADIUM MIRALBUENO EL OLIVAR
STADIUM MIRALBUENO EL OLIVAR
CLUB NATACION CUENCA
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Finalizados (99)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

44
108
101

40

88

49

15

14

73

33

45

97

35

23

68

75

66

10

98
125
110

37
124

27

47

69

52

55

59
133
115

76
129
143

25
19
74
123
71
84
13
113
94
50

54
57
51
62
137
81
175
83

Martin MORENO OJEDA

Fco. Javier NUNEZ PEREZ

Raul MANZANEQUE LUCAS
Javier MARCA CHICON

Jose Javier RIVERO RAMIREZ
Javier LOPEZ RUIZ

Ihaki ANDRES CARRALERO
Aaron FERNANDEZTRUJILLO EXPOSITO
Dani VAZQUEZ GARCIA

Pablo SOLANO RODRIGUEZ
Alberto MUNOZ ESCRIBANO
Victor SESMERO RICO

Pablo FUENTES MENA

Adrian MARTIN GONZALEZ
Ignacio COTILLAS CRUZ

Juan Bautista SAN JUAN CELDA
Santiago RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
Pablo ESLAVA GARCIA

Roberto HERVELLA MACIA
Eduardo COMINERO GARCIA
Ignacio ALVARO DIEZ

Juan Jose ALCALA LOPEZ

Juan RODRIGUEZ BIEHN

Yojan LOPEZ

Santiago ESCANDELL HERNANDEZ
Javier GARCIA NIEVA

Miguel Angel LUCAS TORRES OLIVARES
Carlos SANCHEZ MANJAVACAS PINTOR
Javier BARANDA SORIA
Francisco LUESO SORDO

Cesar LOZOYA IBANEZ

Juan Gil GARCIA PINERO
Eduardo VERA GARCIA

Miguel COLOMER JORDA

Diego MARTINEZ ALCOLADO
Pablo ROMERO CAVA

Ivan LABRADO RODRIGUEZ
Bernardo BLAZQUEZ MORENO
Eduardo Daniel RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
David DIAZ ESCALONA
Alexandre Luiz DE ABREU

Adrian BRAVO SEVILLANO
Carlos COLOMINA BENEDITO
Antonio HIDALGO GUERRA
Hector PALOMO SERRANO

Pablo SALDANA DOLZ

Eduardo MORRISON GOMEZ
Eduardo SAIZ ALARCON

Apelio GARCIA DIAZ

Cristian GUERRERO PALOMAR
Arnoldo EDELMAN

Ignacio Rodrigo PINTADO PEREZ
Antonio Jose GOMEZ LAGUNA
Pablo PARRA PEREZ

27 Julio 2024
2000 M - General Por Sexo

Pto
CATEGORIA cAT

SNM
MST-C-M
MST-B-M

SNM
MST-B-M
MST-A-M

INF-M
INF-M
MST-B-M

JNM

SNM
MST-B-M

SNM

JNM
MST-B-M
MST-B-M
MST-B-M

INF-M
MST-B-M
MST-C-M
MST-C-M

SNM
MST-C-M

JNM
MST-A-M
MST-B-M
MST-A-M
MST-A-M
MST-A-M
MST-D-M
MST-C-M
MST-B-M
MST-C-M
MST-A-M

ALV-M

JNM

JNM
MST-B-M
MST-C-M
MST-B-M
MST-B-M

INF-M
MST-C-M
MST-B-M
MST-A-M

ALV-M
MST-A-M
MST-A-M
MST-A-M
MST-B-M
MST-D-M
MST-B-M
MST-C-M
MST-B-M

3
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9

10
18
2

19
11
20
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TIEMPO
0:25:41.3
0:25:50.7
0:26:12.6
0:26:27.2
0:26:34.8
0:26:43.4
0:26:49.5
0:26:53.4
0:26:59.5
0:27:13.8
0:27:16.5
0:27:36.4
0:27:41.8
0:27:51.8
0:27:55.7
0:28:14.1
0:28:18.4
0:28:30.5
0:28:32.4
0:28:37.7
0:28:41.3
0:28:45.7
0:28:46.6
0:28:50.8
0:29:06.7
0:29:08.4
0:29:21.2
0:29:40.6
0:30:07.2
0:30:18.9
0:30:25.6
0:30:32.8
0:31:01.5
0:31:13.5
0:31:26.7
0:31:27.3
0:31:28.7
0:31:30.8
0:31:32.7
0:31:55.1
0:31:55.2
0:31:56.4
0:31:58.4
0:32:01.8
0:32:05.3
0:32:08.6
0:32:11.9
0:32:14.3
0:32:23.6
0:32:28.1
0:32:33.1
0:32:55.4
0:32:55.4
0:33:04.7

/100
123"
124"
125"
126"
126"
127"
127"
127"
128"
128"
128"
130"
130"
130"
131"
132"
132"
132"
133"
133"
133"
133"
133"
134"
134"
134"
135"
136"
138"
138"
139"
139"
141"
141"
142"
142"
142"
142"
142"
144"
144"
144"
144"
144"
144"
144"
144"
145"
145"
145"
146"
147"
147"
147"

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es
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CLUB

CLUB NATACION LA RODA
C.A.N. GUADALAJARA

CLUB MASTER NATACION TOMELLOSO
CNS. ORIOL IMPERIAL

C.N. MASTER MADRID
COMPLUTUM TRIATLON

C.T. TRISCHOOL

TRIATLON VICALVARO

C.N TRENCAONES ALZIRA

CNS. ORIOL IMPERIAL

CLUB NATACION CRIPTANA GIGANTES
A.D. RIVAS NATACION
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB NATACION UGENA

C.T. TRISCHOOL

C.N TRENCAONES ALZIRA

C.N. MASTER MADRID

CLUB NATACION CUENCA
CLUB NATACION CUATRO CAMINOS
CN MASTER TORRIJOS

CN NAVALCARNERO

CNS. ORIOL IMPERIAL
KOMANDO TABARKA

CNS. ORIOL IMPERIAL
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB NATACION CUENCA
CLUB NATACION CRIPTANA GIGANTES
CLUB NATACION CRIPTANA GIGANTES
C. T. TRISCHOOL

CLUB NATACION LA RODA
CLUB NATACION CUENCA

RES ALBACETE SWIM

CLUB NATACION CUENCA
AQUAHIT CAMPANAR
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB NATACION TORRIJOS
CLUB NATACION ALBACETE
C.N. MASTER MADRID

CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
C.N TRENCAONES ALZIRA

C.N. MASTER MADRID

MASTER ALCAZAR

CLUB NATACION CUENCA
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB NATACION CUENCA
CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
TRIATLON LEGANES

RES ALBACETE SWIM
INDIVIDUAL

MASTER TOLEDO 3 CULTURAS
RES ALBACETE SWIM
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Finalizados (99)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
61
1

116
53

122
42

3
78
67
70
43
77

136

135
95

105

134

141

109
79

130

117
48

107
82

102

138
87

126

139
90

128

Raul SANTAMARIA PEREZ

Angel GARCIA GARRIDO

Jorge SAIZ AMOR

Carlos CHUMILLAS NAVARRO
Pablo CUENCA

Francisco Javier MOLINA TEJEDOR
Sergio GOMEZ DUENAS

Vicente FERNANDEZ PASTOR
Alejandro DE MUR PRIOR

Diego Sebastian CRISTALDO

David CORTES PEREZ

Juan Diego SANCHEZ IGLESIAS
Javier PEREZ ARAGON

Ricardo PINA MORENO

Juan Jose FERNANDEZ NAVARRO
Mario Samuel ROMERO LUJAN
Carlos SAIZ HERRAIZ

Tinerfe Reinaldo HERNANDEZ ALTUVE
Miguel LOPEZ RUEDA

David RECOVER CANO

Francisco Antonio MURCIA GOMEZ
Jose Luis MARTIN GARRIDO

Luigi MARTINEZ GOMEZRICO
Ernesto LOPEZREY GARCIA
Carlos MONTOYA REGUERA
Daniel BALBUENA MARTIN

Javier FERNANDEZ PEREZ

Jesus BLANCO MANZANARES
Dionisio BRAVO MORA

Vicente ROSELL GUZMAN

Jose AVENDANO CEBRIAN
Andres ANTONA HONRADO

Juan Carlos DORADO SUAREZ

27 Julio 2024
2000 M - General Por Sexo

Pto
CATEGORIA cAT

MST-B-M
MST-A-M
INF-M
MST-C-M
MST-A-M
MST-C-M
SNM
ALV-M
MST-B-M
MST-B-M
MST-B-M
SNM
MST-B-M
MST-D-M
MST-D-M
MST-B-M
MST-C-M
MST-D-M
MST-B-M
MST-C-M
MST-B-M
MST-D-M
MST-C-M
MST-A-M
MST-C-M
MST-B-M
MST-C-M
MST-E-M
MST-B-M
MST-C-M
MST-E-M
MST-B-M
MST-C-M

21
1
6
12
12
13
8
3
22
23
24
9
25
3
4
26
14
5
27
15
28
6
16
13
17
29
18
]
30
19
2
31
20
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TIEMPO
0:33:11.6
0:33:18.6
0:33:55.9
0:33:57.3
0:34:08.1
0:34:15.8
0:34:42.5
0:34:43.1
0:35:04.2
0:35:14.1
0:35:42.2
0:36:02.9
0:36:03.1
0:36:09.1
0:36:11.7
0:36:42.9
0:36:51.3
0:37:03.9
0:37:31.1
0:38:58.5
0:40:10.4
0:40:19.5
0:41:42.5
0:41:43.1
0:42:16.4
0:42:16.4
0:42:24.9
0:42:30.8
0:43:48.9
0:43:49.3
0:44:49.5
0:45:05.5
0:45:07.1

/100
148"
148"
150"
150"
151"
151"
153"
153"
154"
154"
156"
157"
157"
157"
157"
159"
200"
200"
202"
206"
210"
211"
215"
215"
217"
217"
218"
218"
222"
222"
225"
226"
226"

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es
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CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB NATACION CUENCA

C.T. TRISCHOOL

CLUB NATACION CUENCA
BALLENATOS

MASTER ALCAZAR

CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB NATACION ALCAZAR
CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
CD HUELAMO

CN MASTER TORRIJOS

C.D.E. MAKO

AM SWIM

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

AQUAHIT CAMPANAR
COMPLUTUM TRIATLON

CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
RES ALBACETE SWIM

CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB NATACION PATACONA
CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
RES ALBACETE SWIM

CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION



